
                                        Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)
 
  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_O\Data\PO012323\
  Data File : PO092254.D                                          
  Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch  Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
  Acq On    : 24 Jan 2023  01:26
  Operator  : YP/AJ
  Sample    : AR1248ICV500
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 33   Sample Multiplier: 1
 
  Integration File signal 1: autoint1.e
  Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e
  Quant Time: Jan 24 03:21:42 2023
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_O\methods\PO012323.M
  Quant Title  : GC EXTRACTABLES
  QLast Update : Tue Jan 24 03:19:23 2023
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation
 
  Volume Inj.     : 2 µl
  Signal #1 Phase : ZB‐MR1            Signal #2 Phase: ZB‐MR2
  Signal #1 Info  : 30Mx0.32mmx 0.50µ Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.25µm
 
        Compound         RT#1      RT#2    Resp#1   Resp#2   ng/ml    ng/ml
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
   System Monitoring Compounds
 1) SA  Tetrachlo...    4.448     3.645   146.5E6 70738066   50.183    50.514  
 2) SA  Decachlor...   10.370     8.689   105.1E6 58109785   49.358    50.442  
 
   Target Compounds
21) L5  AR‐1248‐1       5.634     4.733  29384456 14868456  501.731   496.632  
22) L5  AR‐1248‐2       5.915     4.970  46419059 22501468  501.267   499.310  
23) L5  AR‐1248‐3       6.121     5.012  49856051 23439620  499.268   499.130  
24) L5  AR‐1248‐4       6.533     5.184  49429445 26787491  498.625   497.486  
25) L5  AR‐1248‐5       6.572     5.579  47512972 23823018  496.349   496.229  
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
  (f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window (#)=Amounts differ by > 25%  (m)=manual int.
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  Signal #1 Info  : 30Mx0.32mmx 0.50µ Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.25µm

2.50 3.00 3.50 4.00 4.50 5.00 5.50 6.00 6.50 7.00 7.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 9.50 10.00 10.50 11.00 11.50 12.00 12.50
0

2000000

4000000

6000000

8000000

   1e+07

 1.2e+07

 1.4e+07

 1.6e+07

Time

Response_ Signal: PO092254.D\ECD1A.ch
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Response_ Signal: PO092254.D\ECD2B.ch

 3
.6

44

 4
.7

32

 4
.9

70
 5

.0
11  5

.1
84

 5
.5

78

 8
.6

88
D

ec
ac

hl
or

o

A
R

-1
24

8-
5 

A
R

-1
24

8-
4 

A
R

-1
24

8-
3 

A
R

-1
24

8-
2 

A
R

-1
24

8-
1 

T
et

ra
ch

lo
r

PO012323.M Tue Jan 24 13:34:58 2023                                                      Page: 2

Instrument :
ECD_O
ClientSampleId :
ICVPO012323AR1248


